

MVMA Fee Schedule July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026 Approved February 5, 2025

Veterinary Technologist Fee Schedule²

Membership Type	Membership Fee	MVTA Fee ²	Total
General Veterinary Technologist	\$174.00 + GST	\$170.60 (no GST)	\$344.60 + GST (\$8.70) = \$353.30
Non-Practicing / Retired Veterinary Technologist Member	\$40.00 + GST	\$170.60 (no GST)	\$210.60 + GST (\$2.00) = \$212.60
Late Fee	\$27.00 + GST	\$50.00 (no GST)	\$77.00 + GST (\$1.35) = \$78.35
Lapse Fee	\$27.00 + GST	\$100.00 (no GST)	\$127.00 + GST (\$1.35) = \$128.35
Seminar and Exam Fee ³	\$80.00 + GST	None	\$80.00 + GST = \$84.00

² Please note that the practicing veterinary technologist members are required to obtain and maintain membership with the Manitoba Veterinary Technologist Association (MVTA). More information about MVTA can be located at https://mymvta.ca/.

PLEASE NOTE: On April 5, 2023, the MVMA Council resolved to no longer charge separate Legal Fund and Marketing Fund fees. These fees are now included in the membership fee. To ensure that the MVMA maintains sufficient Legal Fund, it has adopted the Legal Fund Policy, available for review on the MVMA website. The MVMA Council will budget for marketing in its annual budget.

-

³ The Seminar and Exam Fee will be waived if the applicant applies in writing at the time of application or within 30 days of obtaining registration and demonstrates to the satisfaction of the registrar that they will not be obtaining any renumeration for veterinary services that they provide in the province during the first 12 months of registration.